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 158 kg (350 ) 

   

•  PDU 
•  PDU  UPS

 PDU 
•  PDU  UPS 
•  PDU  PDU  

PDU

 

•  
•

•
•

 

•
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NetShelter CX 
 (EIA-310) 19  Schneider 

Electric  

NetShelter CX 

†  U= 44.45 mm (1.75 )  “  U ” 14

mm ( ) mm ( ) mm ( ) mm ( ) mm ( )

AR4018A 
AR4018X429 
AR4018X431 
AR4018X432

100-120V
NEMA 5-15P

18 U† 482 
(19)

880
(34.6)

1015 
(40)

750 
(29.53)

1130 
(44.5)AR4018IA 

AR4018IX429 
AR4018IX431 
AR4018IX432

200-230V
IEC-320 C14

AR4024A 
AR4024X429 
AR4024X431 
AR4024X432

100-120V
NEMA 5-15P

24 U 482 
(19)

880
(34.6)

1275
(50.2)

750 
(29.53)

1130 
(44.5)AR4024IA 

AR4024IX429 
AR4024IX431 
AR4024IX432

200-230V
IEC-320 C14

AR4038A 
AR4038X429 
AR4038X431 
AR4038X432

100-120V
NEMA 5-15P

38 U 482 
(19)

880
(34.6)

1950 
(76.8)

750 
(29.53) 1130

(44.5)AR4038IA 
AR4038IX429 
AR4038IX431 
AR4038IX432

200-230V
IEC-320 C14
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†   PDU 

  (6)†
  (3)   (4)
  (2)   (2)
  (2)† 

  OU  (4)   (3)
    PDU (1)
  (4)
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  680 kg (1500 )  “ ” 22

 360 
 159 kg 350 

 

 

•
•  159 kg (350 ) 
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 CX 

NetShelter CX 

Schneider Electric 
 

(AR8136BLK)

 

 

“ ”
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38  24U 
3 18U 2

 

 

  




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 NetShelter CX 

 
 

 
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 PDU
NetShelter CX  PDU  PDU 

AP9567 - NEMA
  PDU  (14)  NEMA 5015R 

 12  (3.66 )  NEMA 5-15P  

AP9568 - IEC
  PDU 15  IEC-320-C13 

 6.5  (1.98 )  IEC-320-C14  

 PDU

UPS  PDU  UPS  

AP9567 AP9568

NEMA 5-15P IEC-320-C14 
(14 ) NEMA 5-15R (15 ) IEC-320-C13 

100-120 VAC 120 - 240 VAC

 ± 10 %
50 / 60 Hz

   

•  PDU 
•  PDU 
•  PDU  UPS

 PDU 
•  PDU  UPS 
•  PDU  PDU  

PDU
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800 mm (31.5 ) 

 120 mm (4.7 )  880 mm 
(34.6 )  40 mm (1.5 )

 8 cm 
(3.14 )

 476 mm (18.75 ) 

 

 

1.

2.
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  U 

 U  NetShelter 
 U   

U   

Schneider Electric AR8100  

1.

2.

1.
2.
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 NetShelter CX  

RAID
VOIP
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a. 840 mm (33.10 )
b. 800 mm (31.5 )
c. 934 mm (36.77 )
d. 1001 mm (39.41 )
e. /  

18U 24U 38U

14 - 18

20 - 24

7 - 12
7 - 12

20 - 25

33 - 38
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NetShelter CX 38U 
 0U 

 www.schneider-electric.com  NetShelter CX 

 300-400  
5e - 6A 

 

  

 0U 

 0U  Schneider Electric Schneider Electric 

 

 0U  0U 
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SKU

19 AR8602 (1U)

AR8600 (2U)

AR8601 
(2U )

AR8603A 
(2U )

 19  EIA 

AR8113A

19 AR8425A (1U)

AR8426A (2U)

 
19  EIA 

19  2U AR8427A  
19  EIA 

19  2U AR8428

19  1U AR8429

AR7710  0U 

6 
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0U AR7711

 
NetShelter 0U 

AR8442

 0 U 

 
42U 

 
Schneider Electric 

AR8443A

 0U 

AR8444

 
750 mm 

1U AR7707
 750 mm 

SKU
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AR8621

 50 AR8105BLK

SKU



21NetShelter CX 

 NetShelter CX 

•  
•  
•  

PDU

FRONT

REAR

Air Paths
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18, 24, 38U 
 

18U 24U 38U

1015 mm (41 ) 1275 mm (50.2 ) 1950 mm (77 )

750 mm (29.53 ) 750 mm (29.53 ) 750 mm (29.53 )

1130 mm (44.5 ) 1130 mm (44.5 ) 1130 mm (44.5 )

131 kg (288.81 ) 154.5 kg (339.5 ) 202.5 kg (446.44 )

157.5 kg (347.2 ) 182 kg (401.24 ) 230 kg (507.1 )

60.96 mm (2.40 ) 60.96 mm (2.40 ) 60.96 mm (2.40 )

  
  

(4  + 6 )

830 kg (1826 ) 805 kg (1771 ) 780 kg (1716 )

1.2 kW  
(4,100 BTU/ )

2.4 kW  
(8,200 BTU/ )

3.6 kW  
(12,300 BTU/ )

39W 68W 101W

 †  18.5 dB  18.5 dB  18.5 dB
† 18.5 dB  98.5% NetShelter CX  48.5 dB  50 dB 
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Schneider Electric Schneider Electric 
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www.schneider-electric.com   

 Schneider Electric 
 Schneider Electric Schneider Electric 

 APC  APC 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SCHNEIDER  

ELECTRIC 
 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SCHNEIDER   

ELECTRIC  
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC 
 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC  

 
 Schneider Electric  (www.schneider-electric.com/    

support)  Schneider Electric /
 Support  

http://www.apc.com
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